POLYPROPYLENE PRODUCTS
Setting the Standard in the
Most Demanding Environments
NuAire offers a wide variety of
polypropylene laboratory furniture and
equipment products.
Products include the FumeGard vertical
laminar airflow fume hoods, FumeGard

POLYPROPYLENE DOORS
W/MAGNETIC DOOR CATCH
1/2" ADJUSTABLE
POLYPROPYLENE SHELF (2)
1-1/2" NPT REMOVABLE VENT PLUG
FOR CUSTOMER HOOKUP
(OPTIONAL LOCATIONS)
ADJUSTABLE
SLIDE VENTS
"
DIM "C"
3"
1/2" FIXED CENTER
POLYPROPYLENE SHELF
NU-53 A B C
NU-53-3660 36” 60” 18”
NU-53-4260 42” 60” 18”
NU-53-4860 48” 60” 18”
NU-53-3684 36” 84” 22”
NU-53-4284 42” 84” 22”
NU-53-4884 48” 84” 22”
POLYPROPYLENE CASEWORK

NuAire polypropylene casework is
designed to conform to a wide variety
of unique customer requirements.
Modifications, additions, optional acces-
sories or customer-designed products
can be fabricated to meet the specific
needs of your laboratory application.
14
NU-30 DO U B L E DR AW E R/DO O R CO M B I N AT I O N UN I T
NU-43 DO U B L E H I N G E D FR A M E D GL A S S DO O R WA L L CA S E
NU-16 CO M B I N AT I O N E I G H T DR AW E R UN I T
15
NU-13 BA S I C F I V E DR AW E R UN I T
16
Basic Four Drawer Unit
NU-10-1830 18” 29” 22”
NU-10-2430 24” 29” 22”
NU-10-3030 30” 29” 22”
NU-10-3630 36” 29” 22”
NU-10-1836 18” 35” 22”
NU-10-2436 24” 35” 22”
NU-10-3036 30” 35” 22”
NU-10-3636 36” 35” 22”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
4"
Basic Three Drawer Unit
NU-11-1830 18” 29” 22”
NU-11-2430 24” 29” 22”
NU-11-3030 30” 29” 22”
NU-11-3630 36” 29” 22”
NU-11-1836 18” 35” 22”
NU-11-2436 24” 35” 22”
NU-11-3036 30” 35” 22”
NU-11-3636 36” 35” 22”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
4"
Basic Five Drawer Unit
NU-13-1836 18” 35” 22”
NU-13-2436 24” 35” 22”
NU-13-3036 30” 35” 22”
NU-13-3636 36” 35” 22”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
4"
NU-10 A B C
NU-11 A B C
NU-13 A B C
POLYPROPYLENE CASEWORK
Combination Six Drawer Unit
NU-15-3630 36” 29” 22”
NU-15-4230 42” 29” 22”
NU-15-4830 48” 29” 22”
NU-15-3636 36” 35” 22”
NU-15-4236 42” 35” 22”
NU-15-4836 48” 35” 22”
Combination Eight Drawer Unit
NU-16-3636 36” 35” 22”
NU-16-4236 42” 35” 22”
NU-16-4836 48” 35” 22”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
4"
Combination Seven Drawer Unit
NU-17-3630 36” 29” 22”
NU-17-4230 42” 29” 22”
NU-17-4830 48” 29” 22”
NU-17-3636 36” 35” 22”
NU-17-4236 42” 35” 22”
NU-17-4836 48” 35” 22”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
4"
Basic Double Eight Drawer Unit
NU-20-3630 36” 29” 22”
NU-20-4230 42” 29” 22”
NU-20-4830 48” 29” 22”
NU-20-3636 36” 35” 22”
NU-20-4236 42” 35” 22”
NU-20-4836 48” 35” 22”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
4"
3"
17
NU-15 A B C
NU-16 A B C
NU-17 A B C
NU-20 A B C
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
4"
NU-30-3630 36” 29” 22”
NU-30-4230 42” 29” 22”
NU-30-4830 48” 29” 22”
NU-30-3636 36” 35” 22”
NU-30-4236 42” 35” 22”
NU-30-4836 48” 35” 22”
POLYPROPYLENE CASEWORK
Single Drawer/Door Combination Unit
Double Drawer/Door Combination Unit
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
4"
Glass Sliding Door Wall Case
NU-35-3024 30” 24” 12”
NU-35-3624 36” 24” 12”
NU-35-4224 42” 24” 12”
NU-35-4824 48” 24” 12”
NU-35-3030 30” 30” 12”
NU-35-3630 36” 30” 12”
NU-35-4230 42” 30” 12”
NU-35-4830 48” 30” 12”
Sliding Framed Glass Door Wall Case
NU-36-3024 30” 24” 12”
NU-36-3624 36” 24” 12”
NU-36-4224 42” 24” 12”
NU-36-4824 48” 24” 12”
NU-36-3030 30” 30” 12”
NU-36-3630 36” 30” 12”
NU-36-4230 42” 30” 12”
NU-36-4830 48” 30” 12”
NU-30 A B C
NU-35 A B C
NU-36 A B C
18
NU-25 (R) A B C NU-25 (L ) A B C
R=Right Hinged Door
L=Left Hinged Door
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
4"
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
NU-25-1830R 18” 29” 22”
NU-25-2430R 24” 29” 22”
NU-25-3030R 30” 29” 22”
NU-25-1836R 18” 35” 22”
NU-25-2436R 24” 35” 22”
NU-25-3636R 30” 35” 22”
NU-25-1830L 18” 29” 22”
NU-25-2430L 24” 29” 22”
NU-25-3030L 30” 29” 22”
NU-25-1836L 18” 35” 22”
NU-25-2436L 24” 35” 22”
NU-25-3636L 30” 35” 22”
NU-42-1824R 18” 24” 12”
NU-42-2424R 24” 24” 12”
NU-42-1830R 18” 30” 12”
NU-42-2430R 24” 30” 12”
Solid Double Hinged Door Wall Case
NU-40-3024 30” 24” 12”
NU-40-3624 36” 24” 12”
NU-40-4224 42” 24” 12”
NU-40-4824 48” 24” 12”
NU-40-3030 30” 30” 12”
NU-40-3630 36” 30” 12”
NU-40-4230 42” 30” 12”
NU-40-4830 48” 30” 12”
Single Framed Glass Door Wall Case
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
Single Solid Door Wall Case
Double Hinged Framed Glass Door Wall Case
NU-43-3024 30” 24” 12”
NU-43-3624 36” 24” 12”
NU-43-4224 42” 24” 12”
NU-43-4824 48” 24” 12”
NU-43-3030 30” 30” 12”
NU-43-3630 36” 30” 12”
NU-43-4230 42” 30” 12”
NU-43-4830 48” 30” 12”
19
NU-40 A B C
NU-41(R) A B C
NU-43 A B C
NU-41(L ) A B C
R=Right Hinged Door
L=Left Hinged Door
NU-42 (R) A B C NU-42 (L ) A B C
R=Right Hinged Door
L=Left Hinged Door
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
NU-41-1824R 18” 24” 12”
NU-41-2424R 24” 24” 12”
NU-41-1830R 18” 30” 12”
NU-41-2430R 24” 30” 12”
NU-41-1824L 18” 24” 12”
NU-41-2424L 24” 24” 12”
NU-41-1830L 18” 30” 12”
NU-41-2430L 24” 30” 12”
NU-42-1824R 18” 24” 12”
NU-42-2424R 24” 24” 12”
NU-42-1830R 18” 30” 12”
NU-42-2430R 24” 30” 12”
POLYPROPYLENE CASEWORK
20
Double Door Sink Unit
NU-45-3030 30” 29” 22”
NU-45-3630 36” 29” 22”
NU-45-4230 42” 29” 22”
NU-45-4830 48” 29” 22”
NU-45-3036 30” 35” 22”
NU-45-3636 36” 35” 22”
NU-45-4236 42” 35” 22”
NU-45-4836 48” 35” 22”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
4"
Double Door Sink Unit with Shelf
NU-46-3030 30” 29” 22”
NU-46-3630 36” 29” 22”
NU-46-4230 42” 29” 22”
NU-46-4830 48” 29” 22”
NU-46-3036 30” 35” 22”
NU-46-3636 36” 35” 22”
NU-46-4236 42” 35” 22”
NU-46-4836 48” 35” 22”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
4"
Vented Acid Storage Cabinet
NU-50-3030 30” 29” 22”
NU-50-3630 36” 29” 22”
NU-50-4230 42” 29” 22”
NU-50-4830 48” 29” 22”
NU-50-3036 30” 35” 22”
NU-50-3636 36” 35” 22”
NU-50-4236 42” 35” 22”
NU-50-4836 48” 35” 22”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
4"
Knee Space Kit
NU-60-3030 30” 29” 3”
NU-60-3630 36” 29” 3”
NU-60-4230 42” 29” 3”
NU-60-4830 48” 29” 3”
NU-60-3036 30” 35” 3”
NU-60-3636 36” 35” 3”
NU-60-4236 42” 35” 3”
NU-60-4836 48” 35” 3”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
3"
ACCESS PANEL
NU-45 A B C
NU-46 A B C
NU-50 A B C
NU-60 A B C
Knee Space with Drawer
NU-61-3030 30” 29” 22”
NU-61-3630 36” 29” 22”
NU-61-4230 42” 29” 22”
NU-61-4830 48” 29” 22”
NU-61-3036 30” 35” 22”
NU-61-3636 36” 35” 22”
NU-61-4236 42” 35” 22”
NU-61-4836 48” 35” 22”
Filler Panels
3.000
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
Corner Filler Panels
NU-73-24 24” XX XX
NU-73-30 30” XX XX
XX is defined by specs.
DIM "A"
DIM "B" DIM "C"
12.0 12.0
Corner/End Filler Panels
21
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
3"
6.625"
ACCESS PANEL
12.00
3.00
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
NU-70-2907 29” XX
NU-70-3507 35” XX
NU-72 A B
NU-72-24 24” XX
NU-72-30 30” XX
XX is defined by specs.
NU-76 NU-77
4.000
3.000
(2)DIM "B"
DIM "A"
1.000 1.000
3.000
4.000
DIM "B"
DIM "A"NU-76-2911 29” XX
NU-76-3511 35” XX
XX is defined by specs.
NU-77 A B
NU-77-29 29” 1”
NU-77-35 35” 1”
NU-70 NU-72
NU-61 A B C
NU-70 A B
NU-73 A B C

DIM "A"
DIM "B"
3.500
4.000
3.50
3.50 (2)
.00
22.00
30.00
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
3.00 (2)
 A  ( )
.500 DIA
  (2)
NU-78-29XX 29” XX
NU-78-35XX 35” XX
NU-79 A B
NU-79-2922 29” 22”
NU-79-3522 35” 22”
NU-79-2930 29” 30”
NU-79-3530 35” 30”
4"
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
FIXED SHELF

64” 35” 22”
70” 35” 22”
52” 29” 22”
58” 29” 22”
64” 29” 22”
70” 29” 22”
52” 35” 22”
58” 35” 22”
64” 35” 22”
70” 35” 22”
Open Bookcase Wall Case
NU-85-3024 30” 24” 12”
NU-85-3624 36” 24” 12”
NU-85-4224 42” 24” 12”
NU-85-4824 48” 24” 12”
NU-85-3030 30” 30” 12”
NU-85-3630 36” 30” 12”
NU-85-4230 42” 30” 12”
NU-85-4830 48” 30” 12”
DIM "A"
DIM "B
DIM "C"
"
Open Bookcase Base Cabinet
NU-86-3030 30” 29” 22”
NU-86-3630 36” 29” 22”
NU-86-4230 42” 29” 22”
NU-86-4830 48” 29” 22”
NU-86-3036 30” 35” 22”
NU-86-3636 36” 35” 22”
NU-86-4236 42” 35” 22”
NU-86-4836 48” 35” 22”
DIM "A"
DIM "B
DIM "C"
"

4"
23
NU-85 A B C
NU-86 A B C
NU-90 (R) A B C
R=Right Corner Wall Case
L=Left Corner Wall Case
NU-90 (L ) A B C
NU-91 (R) A B C NU-91 (L ) A B C
R=Right Corner Unit
L=Left Corner Unit
NU-90-3024R 42” 24” 12”
NU-90-3624R 48” 24” 12”
NU-90-4224R 54” 24” 12”
NU-90-4824R 60” 24” 12”
NU-90-3030R 42” 30” 12”
NU-90-3630R 48” 30” 12”
NU-90-4230R 54” 30” 12”
NU-90-4830R 60” 30” 12”
NU-90-3024L 42” 24” 12”
NU-90-3624L 48” 24” 12”
NU-90-4224L 54” 24” 12”
NU-90-4824L 60” 24” 12”
NU-90-3030L 42” 30” 12”
NU-90-3630L 48” 30” 12”
NU-90-4230L 54” 30” 12”
NU-90-4830L 60” 30” 12”
POLYPROPYLENE CASEWORK
Polypropylene Corner Wall Case
NU-92-1224 12” 24” 12”
NU-92-1624 16” 24” 12”
NU-92-1230 12” 30” 12”
NU-92-1630 16” 30” 12”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
20.5"
Polypropylene Corner Cabinet
NU-93-1230 12” 29” 22”
NU-93-1630 16” 29” 22”
NU-93-1236 12” 35” 22”
NU-93-1636 16” 35” 22”
DIM "A"
DIM "B"
DIM "C"
30.5"